22FG Sellable Fasteners (Low Value Items) - Lot 001

. Total Cost
Description Excess
(Book Value)
NUT-SLEEVE RSD HD 138 R7975.11
BOLT HEX HD 5/16"UNF X 5"LG 90 R 6 565.50
SCREW SKT HD CAP M10 X 140LG 94 R 6 148.54
BOLT MC HEXHD M18 X 65 X 1.5 287 R 6044.22
SCREW CAP M16X150 G. 8.8 343 R 5800.13
NUT HEX LOCK VM14 DIN980-10A4 226 R 5628.49
WASHER FLAT NORMAL M24 356 R5411.20
WASHER COPPER 19 X9.7 X 2 28 R 5180.00
WASHER 17 R5174.46
NUT HEX SLOTTED AND CASTLE 885 R 4902.90
BOLT HEX M20X120 DIN931-8,8 354 R 4902.90
BOLT HEX M16X130 DIN 931-10,9 42 R 4 714.50
SCREW HEX HD M12X35 1110 R 4 388.18
BOLT M14 X 90 915 R4117.50
HEX.BOLT 95 R 3984.30
BOLT HEX HD M14 X 80 659 R 3 868.33
BOLT HEX AM12X80 H2009-12,9 30 R 3 565.94
SCREW 34 R3136.16
BOLT HEX HD 5/16"UNF X 4"LG 40 R 2918.00
WASHER LOCK DIA 18 915 R 2 626.05
BOLT HEX M12X30 DIN933-12,9 ZN 498 R 2534.82
NUT CASTLE M18 X 1.5 GRD 10.9 252 R2512.44
SCREW HEX FLANGE LOCK 16 R2447.44
BOLT HEX M16X80 DIN 931-12,9 Z 50 R 2366.23
SHOULDER NUT 53 R 2357.41
SCREW BM18X1,5 17 R 2348.43
NYLOCK NUT M20 X 2.5 GRD8 704 R 2295.04
WASHER LOCK TAB A85 DIN70952 S 109 R 2188.72
BOLT SHOULDER 133 R1935.15
BOLT HEX M12 X 1.5 X 58 GR8.8 92 R 1821.60
BOLT HEX AM14X60 H2009-12,9 193 R1781.39
PIN SHACKLE DI 48 R1741.44
WASHER PLAIN 126 R1714.97
BOLT HEX M18X120 DIN931-10,9 105 R1642.20
WASHER SEALING A14X18 DIN7603C 478 R1625.76
PLUG SCREW AM10X1 DIN7604-5,8 554 R 1495.80
BOLT HEX AM14X90 H2009 -12,9 35 R 1495.20
NUT HX HALF RH THREAD M10 GRAD 29 R 1407.08
J-BOLT DIN267 ZINC ELEC/PL 78 R 1384.50
NUT HEX SHOULDER LOCK 14 R1375.64
SCREW HEX M10X40 475 R1372.75
PLUG SCREW 124 R1371.44
NUT, TURNBUCKLE SPM 8-DIN 1479 5 R 1300.00
BOLT HEX AM12X40 H2009-12,9 190 R1216.86
NUT WHEEL M22X1,5 9 R1202.31
BOLT HEX 144 R1180.16
RIVIT POP S/STEEL DIA 4X15 936 R1123.20
SCREW HEX HD M10X1,5X50 696 R 1085.76
NUT HUB WITHOUT SCREW 3 R1076.47
BOLT HEXAMS8X50 H2009-12,9 32 R 1066.56
BOLT SPECIAL 8 R 1036.40
WASHER FLAT ID8,5 OD.15 S/STEE 153 R 954.78
FITTED BOLT 24 R 948.00
BOLT BANJO 6 R 927.00
SCREW HEX SOCKET HEAD M4 Z/PLA 180 R 905.40
SCRREW 169 R 885.56
WASHER,BELLVILLE,16,3ID X40 OD 48 R 883.20
SCREW CHEESE HD M3 X 0,5 X 25 151 R 830.50
BOLT HEX SPECIAL M14 X 40 X 1. 3 R 819.18
HEX.BOLT BM10X90 DIN 931-8,8 A 22 R 814.44
NUT HEX M10 X 10 71 R 752.60
SCREW-HEX FLANGELOCKAM14X55H20 23 R 750.25
WASHER SPACING 105 R 747.60
NUT HEX M14-18 290 R 722.10
BOLT M10X100X8.8 170 R 705.50
STUD M10 X 80 51 R 695.13
BOLT SPECIAL 12 R 684.24
WASHER LOCK SPRING 436 R 658.36
BOLT HEX HD 42 R 658.14
lof7

2018/07/17



22FG Sellable Fasteners (Low Value Items) - Lot 001

SCREW HEX HD M12X25 579 R 648.48
NUT PLAIN CASTELLATED HEX M16 5 R 647.00
SCREW HEX HD M10 X 40LG 472 R 637.20
BOLT HEX M18X170 DIN931-10,9 10 R 619.80
NUT HEX HD FLANGE M10X1.5 8 R 616.80
SCREW HEX FLANGE LOCKAM14X45-1 46 R 609.04
WASHER FLAT DIA 8 288 R 604.80
BRACKET 20 R591.78
CLAMP HOSE 8 R 579.36
SCREW HEX. SOCKET HD. CSK.M3X8 42 R 533.40
BOSS WELDING 16X20LGXM5 28 R 532.00
NUT HEX 9 R 531.00
NUT SHOULDER M16 41 R 524.92
CLIP HOSE S35X15 H735 26 R 520.80
BANJO BOLT M22 X 1.5 11 R 517.44
WASHER FLAT - SPECIAL 6 R 502.80
SCREW BUTTON SKT HD M10 X 20 108 R 497.88
BANJO BOLT M16 X 1.5 38 R 493.62
BOLT M14X55 DIN 931 10,9 76 R 485.54
NUT HEX HALF M10X1,5 LH TRD GR 67 R 481.73
NUT ADJUSTING 3 R 474.03
BOLT HEX M14X45 DIN 912-12,9 47 R 434.75
STUD M8X25 DIN835-8,8 18 R 432.00
HEX.BOLT M16X1.5X115 11 R 417.45
CLAMP HOSE 9X17 GMS4 125 R 413.75
SCREW 176 R 406.56
CIRCLIP 55X2 105 R 403.20
HOSE CLIPS WORM DRIVE (RANGE 6 39 R 400.17
BOLT SPRING 10 R 386.80
BOLT HX HD M10 X 170 X 1.5 GRD 82 R 378.84
SCREW HEX HD M10X1.5X55 DIN 93 158 R 366.56
BOLT HEX M8X50 DIN 931,8 385 R 361.90
SPRING 1.2 WIRE 10.1 OUTSIDE D 24 R 360.00
STUD,SPARE WHEEL(LG=190,THK=20 9 R 359.55
NUT COLLAR 25 R 354.44
SCREW HEX SCKT HD CAP M12X1.75 89 R 349.26
NUT HEX LOCK 18 R 345.60
PIN/BOLT/STUD 6 R331.20
GROOVED NUT M70X1,5 DIN70852 3 R 329.10
NUT WING 174 R 328.86
CLAMP HOSE 40 R 322.80
Screw machine 7/16x1 1/2 UNF 50 R 322.50
WASHER/PLATE 136 R 320.96
SCREW CSK HD M16 X 50 16 R 319.20
SCREW HEX SCT HD CAP M4X8 300 R 306.00
NUT NYLOC M10X1.25 GR8 172 R 297.56
SCREW HEX SKT HD CAP M8 X 50 110 R 297.00
SCREW RSD HD 76 R 291.84
NUT HEX M18 X 1,5 9 R 287.55
SCREW HEX HD M6 X 30 5 R 284.75
BOLT HEX HD M10 X 1,5 X 40MM 96 R 277.44
SPLIT COTTER PIN DIA5 X 40 800 R 272.00
SCREW-CAP SOCKET HD 15 R 269.25
SCREW ADJUSTING 9 R 263.88
BOLT HEX M8X140 DIN 931-8,8 A4 74 R 261.22
PIN SPLIT COTER 5X40 752 R 259.31
BOLT M HEX HD M10X85DIN931 26 R 258.70
WASHER LOCK SPRING A10 DIN128 63 R 258.30
BANJO M18X1.5 H3137 (W-FORM) 3 R 255.29
NUT CAGE M6 48 R 253.44
WASHER SEAL A45 X 52 COPPER DI 6 R 249.00
BOLT HEX M14X65 H2009-12,9 31 R 248.31
WASHER CUP 37 R 244.20
WASHER, FLAT 756 R 241.92
BOLT HEX HD M6X1X45 534 R 240.30
BOLT DURLOCK M14X2.0X35-GR12.9 4 R 234.76
SPLIT PIN 6.3 X 45 DIN64-ST-A4 54 R 229.50
CLIP HOSE 3 R 228.02
NUT HEX M5 991 R 227.93
PIN COTTER 87 R 223.05
WASHER SEALING A14X18 DIN7603C 164 R218.12
20f7

2018/07/17



22FG Sellable Fasteners (Low Value Items) - Lot 001

SCREW HEX HD M12X45LG DIN912 1 32 R 212.60
BOLT HEX HD M8 X 20 GRD 8.8 306 R211.14
NUT HEX CLEVELOC 42 R 210.72
HEX.BOLT 13 R 209.95
PIN SPLIT 179 R 209.43
SCREW HEX M5X16 Din 933 8.8 Gr 233 R 207.37
SCREW HEX HD M8X1,25X35 188 R 199.28
WASHER 1 R 199.00
SCREW GRUB (AM8X15 DIN914-10.9 78 R 198.90
CLAMP 5 R 191.65
PIN DOWEL 29 R 190.82
SCREW CAP SOCKET HD M10 X 35 78 R 185.64
CLAMP PIPE DIA 30 21 R 179.15
BANJO-BODY M12/6T 2 R 179.05
BOLT MACHINE HEX HD 49 R 178.85
SCREW HEXHDM20X1,5X120DIN960-1 5 R 177.62
BOLT HEX M10X150 DIN 931-8,8 A 9 R 175.96
GLOBE SINGLE FILAMENT 24V/2W 47 R 175.78
NUT NYLOC M10 GRD 8.8 33 R 174.90
BOLT HEX M18X210 DIN931-10,9 3 R 173.97
WASHER SPECIAL 20 R 173.20
SCREW HEX HD M6 X 30 177 R 168.15
PIN COTTER 6.3X71 186 R 165.54
BOLT SPECIAL M14X90X1.5 GRD10. 4 R 162.18
CLAMP HOSE 8-12 DIN3017 59 R 159.30
NUT HEX 90 R 157.50
SCREW HX HD M8 X 25 X 1.25 GRD 60 R 157.37
NUT SELF LOCKING M8 49 R 156.80
SCREW HEX M12X35 46 R 154.56
NUT HEX 4 R 154.34
BOLT HEX M12X50 GRADE 8.8 71 R 154.07
PIN, SPLIT 954 R 152.64
PIN COTTER SPLIT DIA 5 24 R 151.98
PIN SLIT 17 R 148.24
NUT HEX M6 84 R 143.64
NUT HEX LOCK VM10X1,25 67 R 143.38
WASHER FLAT 8 X 20 X 3 648 R 142.56
NUT CAP M12X1,5X6 6 R 141.18
WASHER 99 R 140.58
PIN SPRING DIA 6 X 36 135 R 140.40
CIRCLIP 484 R 130.68
PIN DOWEL 4X24 DI 45 R 130.50
PIN CLEVIS 10X24,5X20 N92075 29 R 128.87
WASHER SEALING 12X16 100 R 128.00
WASHER LOCK 849 R 127.35
SCREW HEX HD M6X1X20 121 R 127.05
CLAMP PIPE DIA 20 15 R 125.49
NUT SPEED 4,8X19 N92075 S 50 R 125.00
NUT NYLOC M20 5 R 123.75
SCREW HEX HD M8X1,25X25 263 R 120.98
BOLT HEX M16X130 DIN931-8,8 4 R 119.80
NUT WING 8 R 119.60
PIN COTTER SPLIT 83 R 118.15
BOLT HEX HD M8 X 40 109 R 117.72
SCREW HX HD M10 X 50 X 1.5 GR 51 R 116.79
PIN SPRING DOWEL 5X24 89 R 115.70
NUT HEX NYLOC M8 DIN 982-8 A4C 152 R 115.52
CLAMP 10 R 115.00
NUT SELF LOCKING HEX 19 R 114.95
ELEMENT WELD M6 X DIA 15 X 20 8 R 114.88
HOSE CLIPS WORM DRIVE (RANGE 1 10 R 114.00
BOLT HEX M8X60 DIN933-8,8 87 R 111.36
SCREW HXHD M12 X35 X 1.75 G 33 R 110.88
BANJO BOLT 7 R 108.36
SCREW HEX HD 32 R 107.52
CLIP - CIRCLIP - BRAKE FITTING 13 R 106.34
SCREW CSK MACH DIN963 S/STEEL 87 R 104.60
WASHER SEALING 153 R 104.04
SCREW HEX HD M10X30 32 R 104.00
SCREW CAP SKT HD M5 X 20LG 230 R 103.50
SCREW M8X1,25 76 R 103.36
30of7

2018/07/17



22FG Sellable Fasteners (Low Value Items) - Lot 001

CLIP RETAINING 6 R 101.40
NUT M12 X 1,5 DIN 80705 20 R 99.00
WASHER SEALING A45X52 DIN 7603 18 R 96.84
BOLT MACHINE HEX HD M10X60 20 R 95.80
WASHER SPRING A6 479 R 95.80
CIRCLIP 15 R 94.80
WASHER COPPER M10 40 R 91.20
BOLT HEXHD M14 X 75 X 1.5 GR8 5 R 89.60
NUT NYLOC M12 9 R 89.55
BOLT HEX HD M10 X 140 6 R 88.80
BOLT MACHINE HEX HD M10X25DIN9 68 R 88.40
WASHER SEALING 8 R 87.92
NUT HEX LOCK VM18X1,5 DIN980-1 4 R 87.80
NUT PROPSHAFT NYLOC M10 X 1.0 113 R 84.75
SCREW SLT HD M4 X 16 92 R 84.64
SCREW HOLLOW 4 R 84.40
HOSE CLAMP WORM DRIVE 6 R 83.40
NUT HEX HD NYLOC M12 X 1,75 8 R 79.60
BOLT HX HD 7/16" - 14 UNC X 1 67 R 77.05
CLAMP HOSE M30 2 R 76.88
SCREW HEX M10X25 31 R 75.95
SPLIT COTTER PIN DIA.2.5X22 39 R 74.10
SCREW HX HD M6X12 46 R 74.06
CLAMP,HOSE,DIA 25MM 2 R 72.98
WASHER LOCK SPRING 20MM, STEEL 90 R 72.00
NUT HEX M4 48 R71.52
SCREW HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP M14 2 R 69.90
BOLT HEX HD M8X60 DIN 931 8,8 28 R 68.60
SCREW CSK ALLAN M6 X 20 X 1.0 201 R 68.34
BOLT BANJO A6 DIN 7623 4 R 68.20
NUT HEX HD M5 970 R 67.90
CIRCLIP EXTERNAL 25X1.2 49 R 67.62
BOLT HEX HD M12 X 130 8 R 65.60
WASHER FLAT DIA 4X8,0X0,8 1292 R 64.60
BOLT HEX M10X60 DIN 931-10,9 13 R 63.18
ELEMENT WELD M6 X 1 X 1I5MM 2 R 62.00
NUT HEX M14X1.5 DIN934-8 72 R 61.92
WASHER 107 R 59.92
CLAMP PIPE 22 MM DIA RUBBER IN 6 R 59.40
NUT RIVET M6 58 R59.16
WASHER FLAT 4 R 58.84
SCREW HEX M12X45 47 R 58.28
WASHER SEALING A12X18 DIN7603 34 R 58.14
BOLT HEX M8X110 DIN931-8,8 29 R57.71
E-CLIP 95 R 57.00
NUT COLLAR AL12 DIN 3870 24 R 56.37
SCREW HEX HD M6X40 94 R 56.24
WASHER SPRING A5 44 R 55.00
NUT LOCK STOVER TYPE 9 R 53.55
NUT-WING 5 R52.90
SCREW MACHINE CH HD M4 X 10 10 R 52.50
SCREW HEX HD GR8.8 M6X25 LG 175 R 52.50
WASHER SPRING M12 76 R52.44
UNION CONNECTOR M12X6 1 R 51.80
WASHER FLAT A12 94 R 51.70
SCREW, HAMMER DRIVE - 2.95X5MM 204 R 51.00
SCREW HEX HD 1/4"X1/2" X 20 UN 6 R 50.10
SCREW CSK HD M5X12 DIN 963-5,8 990 R 49.50
WASHER SEAL (COPPER) 47 R 49.35
NUT HEX LOCK BM22X1.5 DIN 439 13 R 48.88
PIN COTTER SPLIT 95 R 48.45
WASHER SEALING, 12 X 16 X 1.5 36 R 48.24
WASHER LOCK B6 DIN128 100 R 48.00
NUT NYLOC M10 X 1.5 GRD 8 9 R 47.70
BOLT, HEX DIN 933 M10 X20 -10, 78 R45.24
CIRCLIP 1 R 45.13
NUT HEX M5 3 R 44.85
COLLAR WASHER 1 R 44.79
WASHER FLAT 47 R 44.65
SCREW HEX HD 1/4"UNC X 1"LG 24 R 44.40
BOLT HEX M6X18 DIN933 8.8 42 R 44.10
40f7

2018/07/17



22FG Sellable Fasteners (Low Value Items) - Lot 001

CIRCLIP 93 R 42.98
CIRCLIP 17 R 42.68
SCREW HEX HD M6 X 1 X 12 40 R 42.00
SCREW HEX HD M16 X 2 X 50MM 9 R41.78
BOLT MACHINE HEX HD 75 R 41.25
SCREW HEX SET CSK HD M5X16 24 R 40.56
SCREW CSK M5X10 DIN 965-4,8 8 R 39.60
WASHER/PLATE/BISC 8 R39.28
SCREW HEX HD M10 X 25 X 1.5 GR 12 R 39.00
CLAMP HOSE 5 R 38.90
SCREW HEX HD M8 X 1,25 X 20 51 R 38.76
WASHER CUP 5MM 551 R 38.57
HEX BOLT 14 R 37.66
SCREW HEX HD M6 X 10 41 R 36.49
RIVET POP 4 X 12 ALUMINIUM 521 R 36.47
SCREW CAP 10 R 36.00
WASHER LOCK A12 DIN 127 A4C 92 R 35.88
BOLT HEX M12X30 DIN933-8,8 11 R 35.75
SCREW HEX HD M6X1X16 34 R 35.70
PIN,COTTER 196 R 35.28
NUT NYLOC M6 26 R 35.10
WASHER M14 0/D.28X I/D.15 14 R 34.86
SCREW HEX M6X25 33 R 34.65
BOLT HEX HD M10X1,5X40 10 R 34.60
SCREW HEX M12X40 8 R 34.32
WASHER FLAT DIA 8 96 R 33.60
SCREW HX HD M12 X 25 X 1.75 GR 9 R 33.21
PIN SPLIT COTTER DIA 5X45 6 R33.12
SCREW HEX HD M8X1,25X20 SS 10 R 33.00
WASHER FLAT5X 19X 1.2 89 R32.93
NUT NYLOCK M14 X 1.5 GRD 8 14 R 32.06
NUT HEX M12X1.5DIN 80705 A4C 15 R 31.88
CAP NUT A5 DIN128 45 R 31.50
WASHER FLAT DIA.7/16" 9 R 31.50
NUT CLEVE-LOCK M10 X 1.5 GRD 1 18 R 31.32
SCREW HEX HD M10X1,5X40 (200 P 9 R31.14
BOLT M10X1.5X65 16 R 31.04
SCREW SHEESE HD M5 X 10 21 R 30.87
SCREW HEX HD M12X1,75X25 8 R 29.52
HEX.NUT 13 R 29.28
WASHER SPRING LOCK 4 R 29.00
SCREW SET CONE POINT M5 X 8 80 R 28.18
WASHER 1D=6.5 OD=30 A4C 26 R 27.30
SCREW HEX HD M16 X 25 4 R 27.16
SCREW FLAT HD CSK SLOTTED 90 R 27.00
CLAMP PIPE DIA 10 4 R 26.74
RIVET BLIND ALUMINIUM 4 X 10 148 R 26.64
WASHER FLAT COPPER 18 X 24 X 1 38 R 26.22
BOLT,HEX,M8X70X1.25, GRD 8.8 6 R 26.10
SCREW CSK HD M6X20 DIN965 4,8 103 R 25.75
SCREW HEX M6X10 44 R 25.18
SCREW CHEESE HD SLOTTED M3 X 2 199 R 24.99
WASHER 8 R 24.88
BOLT SPECIAL 7 R 23.94
SCREW HEX HD M12X35 6 R 23.70
WASHER FLAT 8 R 23.60
B/HEX M12X40D933-10,9ADI 6 R22.47
NUT HEX HD M10 DIN 934 A4C 43 R 22.36
SCREW HEX HD M14X35X1.5 3 R 22.35
CLEVIS 1 R21.94
CIRCLIP DIA 28 INTERNAL - DIN 50 R 21.50
WASHER FLAT A16 19 R21.28
SCREW, MACHINE HEXHD 1/4" X 1 28 R 21.00
BOLT MACHINE 4 R 20.88
PIN COTTER 6,3X32 DIN94 72 R 20.88
HEX NUT 9 R 20.70
WASHER SPRING M14 54 R 20.66
CIRCLIP 15X1 DIN 471 86 R 20.40
SCREW CSK M4X12 DIN965-4,8 99 R 19.80
PIN COTTER DIA 6.3 X 60 34 R 19.72
SCREW HEX HD M12 X 1.75 X 30 6 R 19.50
5of 7

2018/07/17



22FG Sellable Fasteners (Low Value Items) - Lot 001

WASHER SPRING B16 55 R 19.25
CIRCLIP 24X1,2 DIN 471 6 R19.14
WASHER A13 A4C DIN 9021 9 R 18.72
BOLT SPECIAL (ADE) 4 R 18.60
WASHER SPRING TYPE B M8 DIN217 53 R 18.55
PIN COTTER M3X20 74 R 18.50
WASHER SPRING 12 X 2.5 X 2.5 33 R 18.15
SPLIT COTTER PIN DIA 2 X 20 93 R 17.67
NUT HEX LOCK TYPE P M8 8 R 17.60
BOLT HEX M10X50 6 R 17.60
WASHER FLAT LARGE DIA.NORMAL M 19 R17.10
WASHER SEALING 63 R17.01
SCREW SELF TAPPING NO.4 X 9.5 419 R 16.76
WASHER FLAT A8,4 DIN125 272 R 16.32
WASHER SPRING B6 90 R 16.20
NUT SELF LOCKING M14X1,5 3 R 16.17
SCREW HEX HEAD M8X1.25X12 17 R 16.15
SCREW CHEESE HD 115 R 16.10
SCREW SET HEX SOCKET CUP M5X10 15 R 15.90
PIN SPLIT COTTER 5X32 DIN 94 83 R 15.77
WASHER SPRING A8 87 R 15.66
BOLT HEX M10X40 16 R 15.52
WASHER FLAT DIA6 X 18 X 2 34 R 15.30
WASHER 7 R 14.77
SCREW-CSK HD M4X16 DIN7985-4,8 98 R 14.70
PIN SPLIT COTTER DIA 3.2 X 28 19 R 14.63
WASHER SPRING B14 84 R 14.28
SCREW HEX M8X25 16 R 14.24
NUT HX M12 X 1.75 GRD 8 17 R 14.09
WASHER SPRING DIA10X18 (200 P/ 54 R 14.04
WASHER FLAT ST/ST M12 10 R 13.70
SCREW SOCKET HD CAP M4 X 0,7 X 45 R 13.50
CLAMP HOSE 27X51 2 R 13.40
BOLT HX HD M12 X 130 X 1.75 GR 3 R 12.84
WASHER SEALING 76 R 12.68
SCREW RAISED COUNTERSUNK M4 X 6 R 12.60
WASHER FLAT A4 X 15X 1,2 66 R 12.54
NUT HEX 94 R12.22
NUT NYLOC M8 GR.10 10 R 12.20
SCREW HEX HD M6X25 DIN933-8,8 14 R 12.04
POP RIVET 5*16-MS CAD PLATED 41 R 11.89
BOLT HEX M14X45 DIN933-10,9 1 R 11.86
NUT HEX M12 X 1.75 43 R11.61
WASHER LOCK DIA 10 44 R11.44
WASHER FLAT BRASS ID 3MM 176 R 10.56
SCREW HEX M6X16 11 R 10.45
WASHER SEALING A4 CU DIN7603 4 R 10.40
NUT LOCK HEX M10 DIN980 A4C C/ 2 R 10.20
SCREW CSK HD X1 REC M4 X 12 DI 79 R 9.48
WASHER LOCK 45 R9.45
SCREW HEX HD M5 X 0.8 X 16 10 R 8.83
WASHER LOCK A10 DIN128 AAC(PER 20 R 8.80
SCREW HEX SKT XSK HD M4 X 10 5 R 8.75
STUD BALL DIA 10 1 R 8.70
SCREW HEX M8X16 11 R 8.25
WASHER FLAT NORMAL DIA. M8 X 1 16 R 8.08
PIN COTTER DIA2.5%32MM LG 32 R 8.00
WASHER A20X24 DIN7603 VF 3 R7.77
SCREW CHEESE HD M6 X 12 38 R 7.60
NUT HEX M5 42 R 7.56
PIN COTTER SPLIT 6,3X32 DIN 94 13 R7.28
PIN-COTTER SPLIT 2.5 X 25 70 R 7.00
SCREW HEX HD M5 X 10 12 R 6.96
SCREW HEX M10X35 2 R 6.90
COLLAR SCREW 25 R6.75
CIRCLIP EXTERNAL DIA 15 SHAFT 37 R 6.66
NUT NYLOCK M10 13 R 6.37
SPLIT COTTER PIN DIA 3,2 35 R 6.30
WASHER,FLAT,M10 17 R 5.95
NUT 2 R 5.90
NUT NYLOC M5 59 R 5.90
6 of 7

2018/07/17



22FG Sellable Fasteners (Low Value Items) - Lot 001

PIN COTTER SPLIT 18 R 5.53
SPRING PIN 6 X 36 DIN 1481 3 R5.38
WASHER FLAT DIA 12 X 25 X 2 8 R 5.20
SCREW HEX HD M8X1,25X30 4 R5.13
WASHER LOCK TOOTHED EXTERNAL M 20 R 5.00
SCREW PAN HD RECESSED M6 X 20 45 R 4.95
BOLT HEX HD M6 X 40 5 R 4.92
NUT NYLOC M8 X 1.25 GRD 8 24 R 4.80
WASHER FLAT M6 24 R 4.80
PIN SPRING DIA 5X30 7 R 4.62
WASHER SPRING DIA 5 40 R 4.00
SCREW HEX HD M8X20 DIN 933 8.8 5 R 3.95
NUT HEX LOCK TYPE P M10 1 R 3.95
ROLL PIN HEAVY DUTY DIA.6X32LG 4 R 3.88
WASHER SPRING M6 37 R 3.70
SCREW C/SUNK HD CAP M4 X 0,7 X 10 R 3.60
WASHER,SPRING M16X27.3 4 R 3.40
NUT CLEVELOCK M12 X 1.5 GRD 10 1 R3.35
WASHER SPRING DIA 3 32 R 2.88
NUT HEX 1 R 2.67
SCREW CSK,SLT HD,M5X12,ZC PLAT 50 R 2.50
SCREW SELF TAPPING 2 R2.37
SCREW SELF TAPPING CROSS RECES 28 R 2.24
WASHER FLAT A5 33 R 1.98
WASHER 2 R 1.88
NUT LOCK PREVAILING M5 GRD 8 5 R 1.80
SCREW HEX HD M14 X 30 1 R1.51
SCREW HEX HD M8 X 1.25 X 20 1 R1.35
WASHER FLAT M10 2 R1.16
SCREW HEX SKT HD CAP M5 X 16 1 R 1.05
WASHER FLAT DIA3 X7 X0,6 13 R 0.65
WASHER SPRING DIA 3 9 R 0.54
PIN COTTER SPLIT 3.2 X 50 2 R 0.52
NUT HEX LOCK TYPE T M3 3 R 0.45
CIRCLIP 17X1 DIN 471 1 R 0.28
CIRCLIP EXTERNAL DIA 15 2 R 0.00
BOLT HEX HD M5 X 0,8 X 20MM 394 R 0.00
HEX BOLT M6X18 50 R 0.00
SCREW HEX HD 3/8"UNFX4 74 R 0.00
Total R 208 343.89
70of 7

2018/07/17


samkele.khumalo
Stamp


